
Disciplina Nome do estudante Matrícula

Cálculo Cesar Gabriel da Silva Melo 20221068040026

Francisco Evarista de Andrade neto 20201066010026

Handson willan pedro da silva 20221062010028

Bruno de Lira Narciso 20251068040006

Circuitos Elétricos João Gabriel de Oliveira Leonardo 20241062010002

Igor Kauã do Nascimento Silva 20231062010004

Samuel Rodrigues da Silva 20251068040008

Eletrônica Analógica Igor Kauã do Nascimento Silva 20231062010004

Samuel Rodrigues da Silva 20251068040008

Marcos Vinicius de melo Serrão 20221062010007

Matemática Jeremias Ferreira Santana 20231064010007

Gabriel Felipe Gomes Ferreira 20251066010037

João Pedro da Cruz Araújo 20241062010017

Lucas Matias da Silva 20241062010015

Igor Kauã do Nascimento Silva 20231062010004
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Cesar Gabriel da Silva Melo 20221068040026

João Pedro da Cruz Araújo 20241062010017

Lucas Matias da Silva 20241062010015

Luan Renato Gomes Silva 20241062010027

Marcelo Paulo Barbosa Silva 20221062010003

Julia Ewelyn Rodrigues dos Santos 20221062010009

Jeremias Ferreira Santana 20231064010007

Luan Renato Gomes Silva 20241062010027

Gabriel Ramos do Nascimento 20231062010019

Nivaldo Arthur Pimentel Gomes 20241064010018

Napne Rayana kattiany Silva de Oliveira 20251066010028

Maria natally Ricardo da costa 20241064010040

Pedro Carlos Rocha Coutinho 20241062010003

Vinícius Cassiano de Sousa 20241064010005

Maria izadora Silva de Sousa 20241061100007

Ana Lívia Queiroz do Nascimento 20241061100028

Luiz Gustavo da Silva Nascimento 20241064010026

Ryan Vinicius Silva Ribeiro 20241068040032

Cesar Gabriel da Silva Melo 20221068040026

Karen do Nascimento Neri 20241064010027

Rayana kattiany Silva de Oliveira 20251066010028

Pablo Gabriel Nicacio Mendes 20221062010011

Maria Mikaeli Monteiro da Silva 20241064010010

Natacha da Silva Araújo 20241061100018
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Natália da Silva Araújo 20241062010022

Ana Luiza Santos de Melo 20241061100001

Kauane Kathyn Silva Sousa 20241061100034

Thalis Felipe Veras da Silva 20221064010036

Mel Elói França Ribeiro 20221064010012

handson willan pedro da silva 20221062010028

Josemar Souza da Silva Junior 20241064010035

Mariana kelly rocha dos Santos 20241064010008

Josemar Souza da Silva Junior 20241064010035

Eric Melo de Oliveira 20251061100004

Kauane Vitoria Bezerra dos Santos 20251061100008

Ronaldo Gomes de Castro Filho 20241064010039

Viviane Silva dos Santos 20241066010030

Maria Izabella Cardoso de Souza 20251064010044

Clara Beatriz Araújo Ferreira 20231061100016

Diana Carla Dantas colônia 20221062010025

Alan Bernardo da Silva 20241062010008

Francisco Madson Ferreira de Oliveira 20221062010016

Kauane Vitoria Bezerra dos Santos 20251061100008

Organização e Montagem de
Computadores

ARIELISSON NUNES DE OLIVEIRA 20231064010023

Ermerson Rafael Barbosa de Moura 20231064010038

José Arthur Rodrigues Felipe 20241064010007

Cesar Gabriel da Silva Melo 20221068040026

Karen do Nascimento Neri 20241064010027



Arielisson Nunes de Oliveira 20231064010023

Carine Ruane de Assis Souza 20241064010012

Mônica Kiara Bandeira de Assis 20241064010041

Josemar Souza da Silva Junior 20241074010035

João Gabriel Macêdo da Silva 20241064010036

Sofia Vitória Barbosa da Fonseca 20211064010028

Maria Janiele de Souza André 20211064010036

Thiago de Souza Conrado dos Passos 20231064010009

Clarivaldo Antonio Gomes Barbosa 20241064010019

Luiz Gustavo da Silva Nascimento 20241064010026

Cesar Gabriel da Silva Melo 20221068040026

Nivaldo Arthur Pimentel Gomes 20241064010018

Química João Gabriel Macêdo da Silva 20241064010036

Julia Gomes Bezerra 20241061100006

Carine Ruane de Assis Souza 20241064010012

Pedro Carlos Rocha Coutinho 20241062010003

Yasmim Aparecida da Silva 20241061100002

João Gabriel de Oliveira Leonardo 20241062010002

Sociologia Thiago de Souza Conrado dos Passos 20231064010009

Pedro Carlos Rocha Coutinho 20241062010003

Mônica Kiara Bandeira de Assis 20241064010041

Ana Livia Queiroz do Nascimento 20241061100028

Francisco Gabriel Calixto da Silva 20241064010009

Karen do Nascimento Neri 20241064010027

Thiago de Souza Conrado dos Passos 20231064010009



Carine Ruane de Assis Souza 20241064010012

Ana Carolina dos Santos Batista 20241061100005

Natália da Silva Araújo 20241062010022

Mel Elói França Ribeiro 20221064010012

Handson willan pedro da silva 20221062010028

João Gabriel de Oliveira Leonardo 20241062010002

Mariana kelly rocha dos Santos 20241064010008

Josemar Souza da Silva Junior 20241064010035

José Alves da Câmara Neto 20251061100001

Erivan Ferreira de Lima Neto 20221062010010
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